Technical Data
Original Instructions
ASEM 6300M/6300M-YW0 Monitors Specifications
Catalog numbers 6300M and 6300M-YW0
Topic Page
Product Line Overview 2
Bezel Types 2
Catalog Number Explanation 9
Specifications 11
Approximate Dimensions 14
Additional Resources 16
Product Line Overview
This publication provides technical specifications, environmental specifications, certifications, and dimensions for the Allen-Bradley®
6300M and 6300M-YW0 ™ portfolio of industrial monitors.
Use this document with the Visualization Solutions Selection Guide, publication VIEW-SG002, to make initial decisions about the industrial
monitor that are best suited for your system requirements.
The ASEM™ 6300M/6300M-YW0 panel monitor family is available in various display sizes and resolutions. There are options of either
standard or low profile bezel units.
IP69K (model dependent) environmental protection makes ASEM 6300M/6300M-YW0 panel monitors an excellent match for wash-down
applications such as food processing and life sciences.
ASEM 6300M/6300M-YW0 with RVL panel monitors have long-distance capabilities, which means they can be connected to a personal
computer (PC) where both are up to 100 m (328 ft) apart.
Bezel Types
The system is available with different kinds of frontal panels:
• Widescreen Aluminum bezel with single touch resistive touchscreen (AF).
• Standard screen Aluminum bezel with USB port and single touch resistive touchscreen (AF).
• Standard screen Aluminum True Flat bezel with USB port and single touch resistive touchscreen (AT).
• Widescreen Aluminum and Glass True Flat bezel with multi touch capacitive touchscreen (GL).
• Widescreen Stainless steel IP69K bezel with single touch resistive touchscreen (SR).
• Standard screen Stainless steel IP66K bezel with single touch resistive touchscreen (SR).
6300M-YW0xxxxA
Widescreen Aluminum bezel
with single touch resistive
touchscreen (AF)
6300M-YW0xxxxC
Widescreen Aluminum and
Glass True Flat bezel with
multi touch capacitive
touchscreen (GL)
6300M-YW0xxxxD
Widescreen Stainless steel
IP69K bezel with single touch
resistive touchscreen (SR)
6300M-YW0xxxxA
Standard screen Aluminum bezel
with USB port and single touch
resistive touchscreen (AF)
6300M-YW0xxxxB
Standard screen Aluminum True
Flat bezel with USB port and
single touch resistive
touchscreen (AT)
6300M-YW0xxxxD
Standard screen Stainless steel
IP66K bezel with single touch
resistive touchscreen (SR)
Rockwell Automation Publication 6300M-TD001A-EN-P - May 2025 2
Product Line Overview          Bezel Types
6300M/6300M-YW0xxxxA - Widescreen Aluminum Frame bezel with single touch resistive touchscreen
(AF)
Figure 1 - Widescreen Aluminum Frame bezel with single touch resistive touchscreen (AF)
The front panel has a STEP between the frame and the touchscreen.
Figure 2 - STEP detail

Rockwell Automation Publication 6300M-TD001A-EN-P - May 2025 9
ASEM 6300M/&300M-YW0 Monitors Specifications
Catalog Number Explanation
Previous 6300M Catalog Number Explanation
Examples that are given in this section are not intended to be used for product selection. Not all combinations generate a valid catalog
number. Use ProposalWorks software to configure the PC. ProposalWorks software is available from rok.auto/systemtools.
6300M - 185 A A A A - A A A A A A
a b c d e f g h i j k
a b c d e
Display Size (in.) Family Type Bezel Design Mount Type Touch Type
Cod. Description Cod. Description Cod. Description Cod. Description Cod. Description
084 8.4 A Widescreen Resolution, no RVL
(MQ200) A Aluminium (AF) P Panel S Standard Single touch
101 10.1 B Standard Resolution, no RVL
(MH200) B Aluminium TrueFlat (AT) M Multitouch
104 10.4 C Widescreen Resolution, with RVL
(MQR200) C Aluminum and Glass TrueFlat (GL)
121 12.1 D Standard Resolution, with RVL
(MHR200) D Stainless steel IP66 (SR)
150 15.0 E Stainless steel IP69K (SR)
156 15.6
170 17.0
185 18.5
190 19.0
215 21.5
240 24.0
f g h i j k
Resolution Power Long Distance Warranty Branding Conformal Coat
Cod. Description Cod. Description Cod. Description Cod. Description Cod. Description Cod. Description
W 16:10 1280x800 A 110/230V AC N None 1 Standard S Standard AB - No Conformal Coat
F 16:9 1920x1080 D 24V DC isolated L 1 RVL video input B Brandless K Conformal Coat
U 4:3 800x600
X 4:3 1024x768
T 5:4 800x480
Rockwell Automation Publication 6300M-TD001A-EN-P - May 2025 9
ASEM 6300M/&300M-YW0 Monitors Specifications          Catalog Number Explanation
Current 6300M-YW0 Catalog Number Explanation
Examples that are given in this section are not intended to be used for product selection. Not all combinations generate a valid catalog
number. Use ProposalWorks software to configure the PC. ProposalWorks software is available from rok.auto/systemtools.
6300M-YW0 A 12D A A A A
a b b c d e
a b c d e
RVL Display Size (in.) Bezel Type Power Branding
Cod. Description Cod. Description Cod. Description Cod. Description Cod. Description
A w/o RVL 08D 8.4 (4:3) A Aluminum (AF) A 24V DC isolated S Standard AB
B with RVL 10F 10.1 (WXGA) B Aluminum TrueFlat (AT) B 110/230V AC B Brandless
10D 10.4 (4:3) C Aluminum and Glass TrueFlat (GL)
12E 12.1 (XGA) D Stainless steel (SR)
12F 12.1 (WXGA)
15E 15.0 (4:3)
15L 15.6 (WFHD)
17G 17.0 (4:3)
18L 18.5 (WFHD)
19G 19.0 (4:3)
21L 21.5 (WFHD)
24L 24.0 (WFHD)
Bezel Type
Screen Size A B C D
08D • •
10F • •
10D • •
12E • • •
12F • • •
15E • • •
15L • • •
17G • • •
18L • • •
19G • •
21L • • •
24L • • •
Rockwell Automation Publication 6300M-TD001A-EN-P - May 2025 10
ASEM 6300M/&300M-YW0 Monitors Specifications          Specifications
Specifications
Table 1 - Technical Data
Attribute
Display Sizes (in.) , All Bezel Types
Standard screen
Aluminium Bezel
(AF)
Standard screen
Stainless Steel
True Flat Bezel
(SR)
Widescreen
Aluminium Bezel
(AF)
Widescreen
Aluminum and Glass
Bezel (GL)
Standard screen
Aluminum True Flat
Resistive Bezel (AT)
Widescreen
Stainless Steel
Widescreen Bezel
(SR)
LED backlight LCD
8.4 (800x600)
10.4 (800x600
12.1 (1024x768)
15.0 (1024x768)
17.0 (1280x1024)
19.0 (1280x1024)
12.1 (1024x768)
15.0 (1024x768)
17.0 (1280x1024)